
Lefatemal

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 6 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 10

Burri Deborah (03/2591) 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 2 0 4 5 4 7 2 2

Spanu Alexandra (03/1026) 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 6 2 5 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 4 2 6 2 4

Lui Barbara (03/1282) 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Donnarumma Teresa (03/2443) 4 4 2 1 4 6 2 3 4 7 2 3 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 1 4 7 2 1 2 6 4 10

Rosig Annalisa (03/2592) 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 7

Bertossi Michela (03/2593) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0

Mele Matilde (03/2638) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 40 81 2,02

Burri Deborah 03/2591 42 60 1,43

Spanu Alexandra 03/1026 34 58 1,71

Lui Barbara 03/1282 22 57 2,59

Donnarumma Teresa 03/2443 38 55 1,45

Rosig Annalisa 03/2592 30 32 1,07

Bertossi Michela 03/2593 18 16 0,89

Mele Matilde 03/2638 0 0 0,00

Glyms

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gorenszach Luca (03/2343) 4 10 4 9 4 10 3 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 12 3 5 4 9 4 8 3 1

Bressan Stefano (03/2321) 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 8 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 6 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 3

Kotova Ganna (03/2342) 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 5 2 1 3 1 2 4 2 1 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 2 3 4

Povpo Oleh (03/2564) 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 3 5 1 0 2 3 2 2 4 11 3 5 4 6 2 6 4 7 4 3

Pischiutta Marzia (03/2322) 4 8 4 9 3 7 1 0 0 0 3 5 2 0 2 3 2 4 1 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 1 1

Chupryna Yuliya (07/1519) 1 2 1 1 2 4 4 7 1 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gorenszach Luca 03/2343 53 100 1,89

Bressan Stefano 03/2321 49 74 1,51

Kotova Ganna 03/2342 42 50 1,19

Povpo Oleh 03/2564 33 49 1,48

Pischiutta Marzia 03/2322 26 45 1,73

Chupryna Yuliya 07/1519 12 21 1,75

Cebula Flavio 03/719 9 15 1,67

Duff Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zorzut Marco (03/2410) 0 0 4 11 4 8 3 7 3 8 4 11 2 6 4 11 0 0 4 10 2 6 4 11 2 5 0 0

Sorli Klemen (03/2589) 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 9 2 5 4 11 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 5 3 9

Liguori Alex (03/2383) 4 7 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 10 2 6 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 7 2 4 2 5 4 10

Herman Dariusz Pawel (03/2629) 0 0 2 6 2 3 4 3 2 5 3 6 2 2 2 1 4 11 2 4 2 2 2 6 2 5 2 0

Cucovaz Mattia (03/2386) 4 1 2 5 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 7 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 6 2 5

Marini Fulvio (03/2371) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 6

Liguori Massimiliano (03/2400) 4 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 2 4 2 2 1 3

Medeot Paolo (03/1153) 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0

Gagliardi Davide (03/2302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Munarin Vivien (03/2540) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zorzut Marco 03/2410 36 94 2,61

Sorli Klemen 03/2589 28 74 2,64

Liguori Alex 03/2383 44 73 1,66

Herman Dariusz Pawel 03/2629 31 54 1,74

Cucovaz Mattia 03/2386 30 53 1,77

Marini Fulvio 03/2371 15 39 2,60

Liguori Massimiliano 03/2400 24 26 1,08

Medeot Paolo 03/1153 15 11 0,73

Gagliardi Davide 03/2302 0 0 0,00

Munarin Vivien 03/2540 1 0 0,00



Crazy Life 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vittor Cristian (03/1325) 4 12 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 10 4 10 3 3

Tonchella Stefano (03/2314) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 2 4 5 2 0 4 6 3 3 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8

Visintin  Gianni (03/1323) 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 10 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 6 1 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 2 1

Furlan Michele (03/1449) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 3

Bellemo Roberto (03/2313) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 2 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4

Corbatto Giovanni (03/1864) 4 9 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marega Fabiola (03/2191) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vittor Cristian 03/1325 55 128 2,33

Tonchella Stefano 03/2314 52 85 1,63

Visintin  Gianni 03/1323 45 56 1,24

Furlan Michele 03/1449 38 43 1,13

Bellemo Roberto 03/2313 14 26 1,86

Corbatto Giovanni 03/1864 13 12 0,92

Marega Fabiola 03/2191 7 4 0,57

Un Attimo 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 4 7 4 7 4 5 3 7 4 9 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 5 0 0 2 1

Castaldo  Umberto (03/2404) 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 7 2 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6

Barone  Samuel (03/2372) 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 6 3 4 2 3 4 7 4 1 2 2

Moccaldi Tanja (03/2170) 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 5 2 2 4 3 2 2 4 7 2 1 2 1 4 5

Barone Antonio (03/2374) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 2 0

Massari Luca (03/2234) 2 4 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Lovini Giulio (03/2172) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nervo Marco (03/2518) 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1

Luisa Ermes (03/2422) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0

Stanta Aurora (03/2582) 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Samuel  (03/2569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 43 80 1,86

Castaldo  Umberto 03/2404 36 50 1,39

Barone  Samuel 03/2372 30 42 1,40

Moccaldi Tanja 03/2170 34 37 1,09

Barone Antonio 03/2374 24 21 0,88

Massari Luca 03/2234 13 15 1,15

Lovini Giulio 03/2172 12 12 1,00

Nervo Marco 03/2518 15 12 0,80

Luisa Ermes 03/2422 11 11 1,00

Stanta Aurora 03/2582 6 4 0,67

Castaldo Samuel 03/2569 0 0 0,00

Sturmtruppen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Violante Francesco (03/2016) 4 10 4 7 2 2 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 10 4 5 3 6 0 0 2 5 4 7

Olivo Paolo (03/2310) 4 3 4 10 2 4 0 0 4 4 2 0 2 5 4 6 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 4 10

Carpanese Andrea (03/2311) 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 1 4 2 2 2 0 0

Gregorat Lino (03/1557) 2 0 2 1 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 6 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 1 2 2 4 5

Fregonese Lucio (03/1263) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Marinutti Marco (03/1262) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 3 2 4 1 2 0 0 0

Lugnan Giorgia (03/1265) 2 4 2 2 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 9

Conserva Silvia (03/1733) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Violante Francesco 03/2016 47 90 1,91

Olivo Paolo 03/2310 33 46 1,39

Carpanese Andrea 03/2311 35 40 1,14

Gregorat Lino 03/1557 40 38 0,95

Fregonese Lucio 03/1263 16 30 1,88

Marinutti Marco 03/1262 25 30 1,20

Lugnan Giorgia 03/1265 24 22 0,92

Conserva Silvia 03/1733 4 3 0,75



G.F.A. E20

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sturniolo Nicola (03/2226) 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 5 4 4

Radmanovic Ilija (03/1689) 4 12 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sajjad Ahmed (03/2496) 2 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 9 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 5

Vianni Alessandro (03/2366) 4 6 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 3 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 6

Zupel Ferenc Federico (03/2557) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 0 4 2

Mastroianni Denis (03/2464) 0 0 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

Mtivlishvili Pikria (03/2575) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Agic Haris (03/2231) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salkic Sanel (03/2388) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sturniolo  Filippo (03/2252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zarkua Tamar (03/2581) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattarin Martina (03/2630) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sturniolo Nicola 03/2226 50 63 1,26

Radmanovic Ilija 03/1689 36 55 1,53

Sajjad Ahmed 03/2496 48 52 1,08

Vianni Alessandro 03/2366 40 34 0,85

Zupel Ferenc Federico 03/2557 22 11 0,50

Mastroianni Denis 03/2464 22 4 0,18

Mtivlishvili Pikria 03/2575 4 3 0,75

Agic Haris 03/2231 0 0 0,00

Salkic Sanel 03/2388 0 0 0,00

Sturniolo  Filippo 03/2252 0 0 0,00

Zarkua Tamar 03/2581 0 0 0,00

Cattarin Martina 03/2630 2 0 0,00

Cobra Kai

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pelizon Maurizio (03/1380) 3 6 3 5 4 10 4 9 3 8 3 6 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 0 0 1 3

Cecconi Stefano (03/2468) 3 9 2 3 4 10 3 2 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 9 4 6 3 6

Staieri Raffaele (03/1498) 4 11 3 4 4 7 4 10 3 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 3

Paoluzzi Adriano (03/2470) 2 4 4 9 2 1 2 1 1 3 4 5 2 2 4 3 4 6 2 6 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 9

Kustrin Luca (03/2522) 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 6 4 10 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angeli Fabrizio (03/2550) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 2 1 3 2 6 0 0 3 7

Schmucker Alfonso (03/2532) 0 0 1 2 2 3 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 2 2 6 2 1 1 1

Bressan Elisa (03/2469) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 0 1 0

Pacori Paolo (03/450) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasi Luca (03/2530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faganel Gianluca (03/1763) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pelizon Maurizio 03/1380 41 94 2,29

Cecconi Stefano 03/2468 47 79 1,68

Staieri Raffaele 03/1498 31 63 2,03

Paoluzzi Adriano 03/2470 37 62 1,68

Kustrin Luca 03/2522 22 35 1,59

Angeli Fabrizio 03/2550 15 24 1,60

Schmucker Alfonso 03/2532 17 23 1,35

Bressan Elisa 03/2469 12 11 0,92

Pacori Paolo 03/450 1 1 1,00

Tomasi Luca 03/2530 0 0 0,00

Faganel Gianluca 03/1763 1 0 0,00


